Wasserdampf
www.goetze-group.com  |  info@goetze.de  |  Phone: +49 (0) 7141 / 488 94 60
→	Series 40000
Product group
diaphragm valves
T-valve
D.V0301TNL
manuell und pneumatisch gesteuert

Handwheel actuator with spacer, without nut holder, stainless steel handwheel .HSN
Series 40000   DIMENSIONS OF MANUAL ACTUATOR
Type code Diaphragm
size DS A B DS1 DS2 DM DP PH PH2 MH ST C1 C2 M Weight
[kg]
Manual actuator .MNN
010-.MNN-01 010 36,5 36,5 22,0 22,0 39,5 38,0 77,7 65,6 56,1 4,5 19,3 59,7 M4 0,16
015-.MNN-01 015 55,6 53,6 37,0 33,0 60,0 56,0 90,0 77,9 68,7 7,0 22,9 72,9 M5 0,5
020-.MNN-01 020 69,2 64,2 45,0 40,0 78,0 66,0 99,4 87,4 82,8 9,0 27,9 82,4 M6 0,95
025-.MNN-01  025 81,2 75,2 54,0 46,0 90,0 76,0 109,8 97,7 95,0 11,0 29,3 87,2 M8 0,95
032-.MNN-01 032 96,2 89,7 67,0 60,0 100,0 92,0 120,1 108,1 103,7 13,0 32,9 97,6 M8 1,7
040-.MNN-01  040 109,8 99,8 70,0 65,0 118,0 107,0 133,9 121,8 119,4 16,0 37,4 111,3 M10 2,26
050-.MNN-01 050 130,4 116,4 82,0 78,0 148,0 122,0 158,5 146,4 129,6 22,0 48,3 135,9 M12 3,74
Manual actuator .MSN
010-.MSN-01 010 36,5 36,5 22,0 22,0 39,5 38,0 77,7 65,6 56,1 4,5 19,3 59,7 M4 0,16
015-.MSN-01 015 55,6 53,6 37,0 33,0 60,0 56,0 90,0 77,9 68,7 7,0 22,9 72,9 M5 0,5
020-.MSN-01 020 69,2 64,2 45,0 40,0 78,0 66,0 99,4 87,4 82,8 9,0 27,9 82,4 M6 0,95
025-.MSN-01  025 81,2 75,2 54,0 46,0 90,0 76,0 109,8 97,7 95,0 11,0 29,3 87,2 M8 0,95
032-.MSN-01 032 96,2 89,7 67,0 60,0 100,0 92,0 120,1 108,1 103,7 13,0 32,9 97,6 M8 1,7
040-.MSN-01  040 109,8 99,8 70,0 65,0 118,0 107,0 133,9 121,8 119,4 16,0 37,4 111,3 M10 2,26
050-.MSN-01 050 130,4 116,4 82,0 78,0 148,0 122,0 158,5 146,4 129,6 22,0 48,3 135,9 M12 3,74
Manual actuator .MSH
010-.MSH-01 010 36,5 36,5 22,0 22,0 28,7 38,0 77,7 65,6 56,1 4,5 19,3 59,7 M4 0,16
015-.MSH-01 015 55,6 53,6 37,0 33,0 37,7 56,0 90,0 77,9 68,7 7,0 22,9 72,9 M5 0,5
 DM
M
H
+
ST
M
 DMH
 M
H
ST
B
A
DS1
D
S2
Ambient temperature -10°C to 60°C and system pressure up to 10 bar.
Autoclavable up to 121°C.
Note: Drive components begin with the code D‑AP‑
www.goetze-group.com  |  info@goetze.de  |  Phone: +49 (0) 7141 / 488 94 60Version 2026 / 01
Series 40000   DIMENSIONS OF MANUAL ACTUATOR
Type code Diaphragm
size DS A B DS1 DS2 DM DP PH PH2 MH ST C1 C2 M Weight
[kg]
Manual actuator .HSH
010-.HSH-01 010 36,5 36,5 22,0 22,0 28,7 38,0 77,7 65,6 56,1 4,5 19,3 59,7 M4 0,16
015-.HSH-01 015 55,6 53,6 37,0 33,0 37,7 56,0 90,0 77,9 68,7 7,0 22,9 72,9 M5 0,5
Manual actuator .HSN
010-.HSN-01 010 36,5 36,5 22,0 22,0 39,5 38,0 77,7 65,6 56,1 4,5 19,3 59,7 M4 0,16
015-.HSN-01 015 55,6 53,6 37,0 33,0 60,0 56,0 90,0 77,9 68,7 7,0 22,9 72,9 M5 0,5
020-.HSN-01 020 69,2 64,2 45,0 40,0 78,0 66,0 99,4 87,4 82,8 9,0 27,9 82,4 M6 0,95
025-.HSN-01  025 81,2 75,2 54,0 46,0 90,0 76,0 109,8 97,7 95,0 11,0 29,3 87,2 M8 0,95
032-.HSN-01 032 96,2 89,7 67,0 60,0 100,0 92,0 120,1 108,1 103,7 13,0 32,9 97,6 M8 1,7

S2
Series 40000   DIMENSIONS OF PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
Type code Diaphragm
size DS Options A B DS1 DS2 DP PH PH2 ST M Control air
connection
Weight
[kg]
Air volume
[cm3]
Pneumatic actuator RNN
010-.RNN-01 010
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
36,5 36,5 22,0 22,0 38,0 77,7 65,6 4,5 M4 M5 0,4 7
015-.RNN-01 015
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
55,6 53,6 37,0 33,0 56,0 90,0 77,9 7,0 M5 M5 0,8 26
020-.RNN-01 020
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
69,2 64,2 45,0 40,0 66,0 99,4 87,4 9,0 M6 M5 1,1 42
025-.RNN-01 025
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
81,2 75,2 54,0 46,0 76,0 109,8 97,7 11,0 M8 G1/8 1,6 65
032-.RNN-01 032
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
96,2 89,7 67,0 60,0 92,0 120,1 108,1 13,0 M8 G1/8 2,5 104
040-.RNN-01 040
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
109,8 99,8 70,0 65,0 107,0 133,9 121,8 16,0 M10 G1/8 3,6 173
050-.RNN-01 050
Stroke limiter, seal adjuster,
El.Po.Indicator, Controller,
Combi switchbox
130,4 116,4 82,0 78,0 122,0 158,5 146,4 22,0 M12 G1/8 5,4 283
Note: Drive components begin with the code D‑AP‑
Version 2026 / 01
www.goetze-group.com  |  info@goetze.de  |  Phone: +49 (0) 7141 / 488 94 60
D.V0301TNL.3L.8N.V   _   A015NW  _  A015NW  _  A010NW  _  010.E1.MNN
Valve body housing
D Product group
.V Complete valve
03 Connections
01 Valve functions
TNL Variant / Version of the fitting
.3L Material
.8N Surface
.S Semi-finished product
Connection S01
A Pipe standard
015 Nominal width
N Connection length
W Connection
Connection S02
A Pipe standard
015 Nominal width
N Connection length
W Connection
Actuator and diaphragms
010 Diaphragm size
.E1 Diaphragm material
.MNN Actuator
 	  EXAMPLE TYPE CODE T-DIAPHRAGM VALVE
Connection S03
A Pipe standard
010 Nominal width
N Connection length
W Connection
Version 2026 / 01
SERIES 40000
www.goetze-group.com  |  info@goetze.de  |  Phone: +49 (0) 7141 / 488 94 60
Series 40000   INDIVIDUAL SELECTION | VALVE BODY
Product group Component Number of
connections
Number of
valve functions Variant Material valve body Surface quality
valve body
Manufacturing process /
semi-finished product
D .V 03 01 TNL .3L .8N .S
D .V 03 01 TNL .3L .8E .S
D .V 03 01 TNL .3L .4N .S
D .V 03 01 TNL .3L .4E .S
D .V 03 01 TNL
D .V 03 01 TNL
Series 40000   INDIVIDUAL SELECTION | VALVE BODY / CONNECTION
Nozzle Pipe nominal diameter Nominal diameter Length Connection
S01 .A 015 N W
S02 .E 020 S D
S03 .A 010 N W
Series 40000   INDIVIDUAL SELECTION | DIAPHRAGM & ACTUATOR
DS Diaphragm size Diaphragm material Type of actuator
010 .E1 .CNN
020 .FE .MNN
Version 2026 / 01
 	  OPTIONS
Labelling on request
Copy and send to: order@goetze.de.
 	  ENQUIRY
 	  CERTIFICATES / APPROVALS
C50 Consists of cover sheet, 2.1 certificate, MPZ 3.1 body,
2.2 pressure, Conf. EU, proof(s) membrane
C51 Tool certificate 2.2 – Roughness according to DIN EN 10204
GOE project: GOE item number:
Date:
Customer/ interested person Address Contact Project/order Comments
Connections
S01 S02 S03
Pipe standard
DN